

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Second On Account Bill					
Name of work:-					
Construction of road					
From Lauriya Markatiyagari					
To Nuniya Tola Baghocha					
Scheme:- MMGSY (SC)					
Agreement No:- 45 SBD/2020-21					

Agency:- MIS Chorda Const.
 uction, At- Phulwari,
 P.O.- Amanra Majhar,
 Bettiah, W. Champaran

Agreement Value:- Rs. 8863037-00

Date of work order:- 05.12.2020

Date of Completion:-

Particulars	Dimensions of work in meters				Quantity in m ³
	No	1	2	3	
<u>MEASUREMENT</u>					
Item No-1/9					
Construction of granular sub-base					113
check	34	30.00	4.05	0.1	
By					= 413.10
At	34	30.00	4.05	0.1	
					= 413.10
check	1	5.00	4.05	0.1	
At					= 20.25
EX	1	5.00	4.05	0.1	
					= 20.25

866.70 m³

Item NO- 2/10					
Providing, Laying, Spreading and Compacting					113
Check	20	30.00	3.75	0.075	
By					= 168.75
At	15	30.00	3.75	0.075	
					= 126.56
Check	1	20.00	3.75	0.075	
At					= 5.63
EX					
					300.94 m ³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Item No- 1/1					
Construction of reference					
4 working bench — PIS					
From TMB PNO -					
				QTY = 1.07 KM	
				@ Rs. 8612.05/KM	
				2/18. 9215.00	
Item No- 2/2					
Construction of reference					
Pillar — PIS					
From TMB PNO -					

				Qty = 1.07 km	
				@ Rs. 4737.52/km	
				= Rs. 5069.00	
Item No- 3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing					
Road Land - PIS					
From TMB PNO					
				Qty = 0.32 H	
				@ Rs. 51133.76/H	
				= Rs. 16363.00	
Item No- 4/4					
Construction of Embankment					
From TMB PNO					
				Qty = 303.19 m ³	
				@ Rs. 202.52/m ³	
				= Rs. 61402.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item NO- 5/5					
Construction of subgrade					
and earthen Shoulder - PIS					
From TMB PNO -					
					Qty = 2532.80 m ³
					@ Rs. 204.16 / m ³
					= Rs. 517096.48
Item NO- 6/6					
Construction of Embankment					
From TMB PNO					
					Qty = 707.44 m ³
					@ Rs. 167.41 / m ³

					= Rs. 118433.48
Item NO- 7/9					
Const. of Granular Sub-					
base - PIS					
From TMB PNO-13					
					Qty = 866.70
					@ Rs. 3136.65 / m ³
					= Rs. 2718535.42
Item NO- 8/10					
Providing laying & compact					
From TMB PNO-13					
					Qty = 300.94 m ³
					@ Rs. 3850.39 / m ³
					= Rs. 1158736.42

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Item No - 13/34					
Providing PCC					
From TMB PNO					
					Qty = 12.33 m ³
					@ Rs. 6011.25/m ³
					= Rs. 7416.45
Item No - 14/35					
Brick masonry work in					
Cement mortar — 1:3					
From TMB PNO					
					Qty = 53.02 m ³
					@ Rs. 5650.63/m ³
					= Rs. 299596.4

Item No - 15/36					
Providing and laying					
100mm dia. lime pipe — 1:3					
From TMB PNO					
					Qty = 15.00 m
					@ Rs. 3716.65/m
					= Rs. 55750.4
Item No - 16/37					
Plastering with cement					
mortar — 1:3					
From TMB PNO					
					Qty = 72.80 m ²
					@ Rs. 1844.46/m ²
					= Rs. 13429.4

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 17/38					
Providing 1.5mm					
Cement punning — T/B					
From T/B PNB					
					Qty = 26.52 m ³
					@ Rs. 56.06/m ²
					Rs. 1487.43
					5113484.00
Add. for GST @ 12% =					613618.00
Add. for cess @ 1% =					51135.00
Add. for SE =					15986.00
					5794223.00
Less for below @ 5.29% =					306514.00
					Total = 5487709.00

	Say			
	Less previous pay (Rs) =	1338164.00		
	Say	4149545.00		
12-02-2022	12/2/22			
J.E.	C/P			
	B. M. S. R. E. E.			